
MALE 140.0 RESULTS

Male 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brett Freeman Pittsburg 137.6 225.0 0

2 Hunter Kanitz Goddard High School 138.4 215.0 0

3 Jakob Feil McPherson High School 138.0 200.0 0

4 Elliott  Schreck Kapaun Mt. Carmel 139.8 200.0 0

5 Jake Lowen Goddard High School 134.2 195.0 0

6 Devin Madden Goddard High School 139.4 190.0 0

7 Augustus Basurto Pioneers 140.0 190.0 0

8 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 138.0 185.0 0

9 Romeo Jolley Goddard High School 138.8 185.0 0

10 Tavian Creamer Hays High School 135.8 175.0 0

11 Aiden McManus Goddard High School 133.6 170.0 0

12 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 139.5 165.0 0

13 Kyler Beckman Hays High School 135.0 155.0 0

14 Spencer Atwood Pioneers 137.2 150.0 0

15 Kolton Brown Lansing Lions 136.2 120.0 0

16 Liam Zell Lansing Lions 137.8 120.0 0

17 Amado Carillo Valley Center High School 140.0 0 0

18 Logan Davidson Goddard High School 140.0 0 0

Male 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jakob Feil McPherson High School 138.0 360.0 0

2 Elliott  Schreck Kapaun Mt. Carmel 139.8 325.0 0

3 Augustus Basurto Pioneers 140.0 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Hunter Kanitz Goddard High School 138.4 285.0 0

5 Jake Lowen Goddard High School 134.2 275.0 0

6 Aiden McManus Goddard High School 133.6 275.0 0

7 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 139.5 255.0 0

8 Tavian Creamer Hays High School 135.8 250.0 0

9 Kyler Beckman Hays High School 135.0 225.0 0

10 Romeo Jolley Goddard High School 138.8 225.0 0

11 Devin Madden Goddard High School 139.4 225.0 0

12 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 138.0 215.0 0

13 Spencer Atwood Pioneers 137.2 205.0 0

14 Liam Zell Lansing Lions 137.8 180.0 0

15 Kolton Brown Lansing Lions 136.2 145.0 0

16 Brett Freeman Pittsburg 137.6 0 0

17 Amado Carillo Valley Center High School 140.0 0 0

18 Logan Davidson Goddard High School 140.0 0 0

Male 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jakob Feil McPherson High School 138.0 270.0 0

2 Hunter Kanitz Goddard High School 138.4 230.0 0

3 Augustus Basurto Pioneers 140.0 225.0 0

4 Aiden McManus Goddard High School 133.6 220.0 0

5 Tavian Creamer Hays High School 135.8 210.0 0

6 Brett Freeman Pittsburg 137.6 200.0 0

7 Romeo Jolley Goddard High School 138.8 200.0 0

8 Elliott  Schreck Kapaun Mt. Carmel 139.8 195.0 0

9 Devin Madden Goddard High School 139.4 180.0 0

10 Jake Lowen Goddard High School 134.2 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 139.5 175.0 0

12 Spencer Atwood Pioneers 137.2 155.0 0

13 Kyler Beckman Hays High School 135.0 155.0 0

14 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 138.0 145.0 0

15 Liam Zell Lansing Lions 137.8 130.0 0

16 Kolton Brown Lansing Lions 136.2 125.0 0

17 Amado Carillo Valley Center High School 140.0 0 0

18 Logan Davidson Goddard High School 140.0 0 0

Male 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jakob Feil McPherson High School 138.0 830.0 10

2 Hunter Kanitz Goddard High School 138.4 730.0 8

3 Augustus Basurto Pioneers 140.0 720.0 6

4 Elliott  Schreck Kapaun Mt. Carmel 139.8 720.0 4

5 Aiden McManus Goddard High School 133.6 665.0 2

6 Jake Lowen Goddard High School 134.2 650.0 0

7 Tavian Creamer Hays High School 135.8 635.0 1

8 Romeo Jolley Goddard High School 138.8 610.0 0

9 Devin Madden Goddard High School 139.4 595.0 0

10 Jordan Perez Goddard High School 139.5 595.0 0

11 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 138.0 545.0 0

12 Kyler Beckman Hays High School 135.0 535.0 0

13 Spencer Atwood Pioneers 137.2 510.0 0

14 Liam Zell Lansing Lions 137.8 430.0 0

15 Brett Freeman Pittsburg 137.6 425.0 0

16 Kolton Brown Lansing Lions 136.2 390.0 0

17 Amado Carillo Valley Center High School 140.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Logan Davidson Goddard High School 140.0 0 0


